
Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Shilpa Umashankar Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8149779952
Mobile : + 91 8149779952
Email : Shilpa.Gupta@indusind.com
Branch : Virar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 15 To 21 Mangal Murti 
Apt, M.B Estate, Near Banjara Hotel, 
Virar West - 401303



Key Account Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jitendra Kumar Bhagat



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9873823886
Mobile : + 91 9873823886
Email : Bhagat.Jitendra@indusind.com
Branch : Faridabad Sec 16 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco No.10,Sector-16 Huda Commercial 
Complex Faridabad Haryana - 121002



Key Account Manager
 

Gagandeep Kaur Himanshu Bakshi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 9537051165
Email : GagandeepKaur.Bakshi@indusind.com
Branch : Vallabh Vidya Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 1 Sigma Prime Complex, Near 
Sardar Patel Statue, Janta Road, Vallabh 
Vidyanagar - 388120



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Tejaswini A



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9845301937
Mobile : + 91 9845301937
Email : Tejaswini.Aprameya@indusind.com
Branch : Giri Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 3993, 80 Feet Road,Girinagar, 4Th Phase, 
Bangalore - 560085



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Priyadharsan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9789398240
Mobile : + 91 9789398240
Email : Priyadharsan@indusind.com
Branch : Kangeyam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,No. 543 & 547 Tiruppur Main 
Road, Kangeyam - 638701



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ashish Verma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9761846660
Mobile : + 91 9761846660
Email : Ashish.Verma1@indusind.com
Branch : Dehradun Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Krishna Tower Dilaram Chowk 
Dehradun - 248001



Key Account Manager
 

Kritika



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9878839855
Mobile : + 91 9878839855
Email : Kritika1@indusind.com
Branch : Panchkula Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 28 Sector 11 Panchkula - 134109



Service Delivery Manager
 

Latika



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9915222478
Mobile : + 91 9915222478
Email : Latika@indusind.com
Branch : Panchkula Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 28 Sector 11 Panchkula - 134109



Service Relationship Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Ranjithkumar T



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 9841522336
Mobile : + 91 9841522336
Email : Ranjithkumar.T@indusind.com
Branch : Medavakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Steephal Reach , Block B 2Nd Floor No 25 
Cathedral Road , Chennai - 600056



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Pinki Aniruddh Pal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7976984139
Mobile : + 91 7976917139
Email : Pal.Pinki@indusind.com
Branch : Pardi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Below Kalrav Hospital ,Nh-8,Pard,
Valsad - 396125



Branch Manager
 

Anurag Kimothi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 121 2529076 
Mobile : + 91 9536555179
Email : anurag.kimothi@indusind.com
Branch : Delhi Road Meerut Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Khasara No 1962, Shiv Shakti 
Nagar, Punjabi Pura, Delhi Road, 
Meerut - 250001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Thanda Ramesh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8247641195
Mobile : + 91 9550404264
Email : Thanda.Ramesh@indusind.com
Branch : Palacole Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Harish Plaza Near Railwaygate, 
Palacole - 534260



Branch Manager
 

Ashish Handoo



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 8875006052
Email : Ashish.Handoo@indusind.com
Branch : Bani Park Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Tiwari Ginni Residency, B-14, 
Shiv Marg, Bani Park, Jaipur - 302016



Branch Manager
 

Ashwani Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 9888393692
Mobile : + 91 9888393692
Email : Ashwani.Kumar7@indusind.com
Branch : Macchike Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Vill:- Machhike Tehsil – Nihal Singh Wala, 
Moga " Moga Punjab India - 142039



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Laxman Behera



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9853760205
Mobile : + 91 9853760205
Email : Laxman.Behera@indusind.com
Branch : Kalpana Square - Bhubaneswar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot.No:-2267/1839/4937, Lakshmi Sagar-1, 
Cuttack Puri Road, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, 
Odisha - 751006



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Kanhu Charan Mohanty



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 8018787729
Mobile : + 91 8018787729
Email : Kanhu.Mohanty@indusind.com
Branch : Kalpana Square - Bhubaneswar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Lakshmi Sagar-1, Cuttack Puri 
Road, Kalpana Square, Bhubaneswar - 751006



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rushali Seth



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7052387148
Mobile : + 91 7052387148
Email : Rushali.Seth@indusind.com
Branch : Obaree Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Floor, Mitra Plaza, 507-508, 
Obaree Gram, Opp Dm Nivas, Barabanki,
U.P- 225001, India.



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ajay



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8445372514
Mobile : + 91 8445372514
Email : Ajay7@indusind.com
Branch : Taj Nagri Agra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Plot No. E4 Unit No. 1 Sector E 
Phase 2 Agra Molicule - 282001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Saurabh Verma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7906417828
Mobile : + 91 7906417828
Email : Saurabh.Verma1@indusind.com
Branch : Taj Nagri Agra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Plot No.E4 Unit No.1 Sector E 
Phase 2 Agra Molicule - 282001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sunkara Laxman



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6300825066
Mobile : + 91 6300825066
Email : Sunkara.Laxman@indusind.com
Branch : Khammam Telangana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

8-3-214/A, Ground Floor, Wyra Road, 
Khammam - 507001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Purna Chandra Bhattacharjee



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7029624742
Mobile : + 91 8918519911
Email : Purna.Bhattacharjee@indusind.com
Branch : Nandi Durga Road - Bangalore - Karnataka Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, No 79/4, Nandidurga Road, 
Jayamahal, Bangalore - 560046



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Kawarpal Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9115123452
Mobile : + 91 9115123452
Email : Singh.Kawarpal@indusind.com
Branch : Amritsar Fatehgarh Churian Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Q-4/285, Nirankari Colony, Fatehgarh 
Churian Road - 143001



Branch Manager
 

Saurabh Chopra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9780999590
Mobile : + 91 9780999590
Email : Saurabh.Chopra@indusind.com
Branch : Chheharta Amritsar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Khasra No 37, Min Wadali Guru 
Urban, New Ranjitpura, G.T Road, Chheharta, 
Amritsar. - 143105



Branch Manager
 

Pawan Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9888814732
Mobile : + 91 9888814732
Email : Kumar.Pawan@indusind.com
Branch : Majithmandi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 33, Chowk Farid, Katra Jaimal Singh. 
Amritsar - 143001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Subhajit Sahoo



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6296147532
Mobile : + 91 8670129247
Email : Sahoo.Subhajit@indusind.com
Branch : Belda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No.399, Po & Ps-Belda Mouza, 
Dist-Paschim Medinipur - 721424



Service Delivery Manager
 

Jordan Cajitan Tuscano



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 2222632128 
Mobile : + 91 7037343487
Email : Jordan.Tuscano@indusind.com
Branch : Crawford Market Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No. 5&6, Ashoka Shopping 
Complex, Crafort Market 
Mumbai - India - 400001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Talib Bashir



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 7006034951
Mobile : + 91 7006034951
Email : Talib.Bashir@indusind.com
Branch : Dal Gate - Srinagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Dalgate ,Near Hotel Dam Dam - 190001



Acquisition Manager - Branch Channel
Credit Cards

Solanki Sanjay



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9979472454
Email : Solanki.Tribhovanbhai@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G/56,60, Saket Business Hub, Radhanpur 
Road, Panchot, Mehsana, Gujarat - 384002



Senior Relationship Manager
Personal Banking - RM

Priyanka Kirtikumar Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8306028285
Mobile : + 91 8306028285
Email : Prajapati.Priyanka@indusind.com
Branch : Nikol Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Nikol Branch Shop No 1-2-3, Palm Arcade 
Sukan Cross Road New Nikol 
Ahmedabad - 382350



Senior Select RM 
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Akshay Shrivastava



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 8962166566
Email : Akshay.Shrivastava@indusind.com
Branch : Himayat Nagar
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D No 3-6-273 & 274,Apurupa Ln Chambers, 
Himayat Nagar Hyderabad - 500029



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Sachin Pimplekar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9111900964
Mobile : + 91 9111900964
Email : Sachin.Pimplekar@indusind.com
Branch : Vijay Nagar - Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor DhanTrident Pu 4 Block No B3 
A.B.RoadSatya Sai Square Vijay Nagar
Ndore-M.P. - 452010



Branch Manager
 

Monika Taneja



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8591380213
Mobile : + 91 8591380213
Email : Monika.Taneja@indusind.com
Branch : Mahavir Nagar Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 4,5,6&7, Veena Sargam Chsl, 
Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali West, 
Mumbai - 400067



Branch Manager
 

G Srinath



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 44 47775921
Direct : + 91 7550086562
Mobile : + 91 7550086562
Email : Gnana.Srinath@indusind.com
Branch : Kodambakkam High Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Riaz Garden, A Wing No 29Ground Floor, 
Kodambakkam High Road, Nungambakkam 
Chennai - 600034



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Vinod Tukaram Lad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9867480866
Mobile : + 91 9867480866
Email : Vinod.Lad@indusind.com
Branch : Veera Desai Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, 3, Kshitij Veera Desai Road 
Branch, Opp Andheri Sports Complex, Near 
Azad Nagar Metro Station, Andheri West, 
Mumbai - 400058



Regional Sales Manager - Inhouse Channel
Credit Cards

Kiran Gujar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 20 67632000
Direct : + 91 22 67632035
Mobile : + 91 8888895048
Email : kiran.gujar@indusind.com
Branch : Pune Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor Suyog Platinum Naylor Road 
Pune - 411001



Banking Partner
NR Business

Polepalle Narayanaswami



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 40 46595241
Direct : + 91 9030078712
Mobile : + 91 9030078712
Email : Polepalle.Narayanaswami@indusind.com
Branch : Begumpet Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Durga Towers, Plot No : 1-8-438/1/2, Sardar 
Patel Road, Begumpet - 500003, India



Branch Business Head - MSME
Branch Manager

Umesh Kandula



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 40 46595241
Direct : + 91 9642992534
Mobile : + 91 9642992534
Email : Umesh.Kandula@indusind.com
Branch : Secunderabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Durga Towers, Plot No : 1-8-438/1/2, Sardar 
Patel Road, Begumpet - 500003, India



Relationship Manager
Corporate Solutions Group

Megharaj R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 80 41237504
Direct : + 91 7899919680
Mobile : + 91 7899919680
Email : Megharaj.Ramu@indusind.com
Branch : Banaswadi Main Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 3, Maruthi Corner, 9Th Main, Ex-Charman 
Layout, Banaswadi Main Road, 
Bangalore - 560043



Service Delivery Manager
 

Digambar Maruti Mohite



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9561161904
Mobile : + 91 9561161904
Email : Digambar.Mohite@indusind.com
Branch : Shirwal Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shiwankar Complex Property  
No 2409.Shirwal, Tal -Khandala,
Dist -Satara, Maharashtra - 412801



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Rishika Srivastava



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8957888906
Mobile : + 91 8957888906
Email : Rishika.Srivastava@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ravissance House, 1St Ring Road, Lajpat 
Nagar IV, New Delhi, Delhi - 110024



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jayshankar Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9931519658
Mobile : + 91 9931519658
Email : Jayshankar.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Nehru Place Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No.G-5,G-6,G-7, Skipper House, 
Building No.62-63, Nehru Place 
New Delhi - 110019



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Rangav Sarma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7002463818
Mobile : + 91 8527361781
Email : Rangav.Sarma@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ravissance House, 1St Ring Road, Lajpat 
Nagar IV, New Delhi, Delhi - 110024



Manager - Risk Control Unit - Credit Cards
Credit & Risk - Cards & PL

Roopam Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 124 4581100349
Direct : + 91 9540124127
Mobile : + 91 9540124127
Email : Sharma.Roopam@indusind.com
Branch : Sewa Towers Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor, Plot No - 18, Tower C, Sewa Tower, 
Sector - 18, Gurgaon - 122002



Branch Manager
 

Vikrant Vilas Kurdukar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 240 2480141
Direct : + 91 9923360222
Mobile : + 91 9923360222
Email : Vikrant.Kurdukar@indusind.com
Branch : Cidco Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Plot No. F1/13, Town 
Centre,Opp To Cidco Bus Stand, Besides 
Dominos , Chh. Sambhajinagar - 431003



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vijay Jangir



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9016416898
Mobile : + 91 9016416898
Email : Vijay.Jangir@indusind.com
Branch : Vadodra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor & 1St Gold Craft Complex, 
Jetalpur Road , Vishwas Colony Vadiwadi 
Vadodara Gujarat India. - 390005



Manager - Risk Control Unit - Credit Cards
Credit & Risk - Cards & PL

Praveen Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 124 458110049
Direct : + 91 9990715919
Mobile : + 91 9990715919
Email : Praveen.Sharma2@indusind.com
Branch : Sewa Towers Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sewa Towers 3Rd Floor, Block C, Plot No 
19.Sector 18, Gurgaon - 122001



Manager - RCU - Onboarding, Credit Cards & PL
Credit & Risk - Cards & PL

Ashwini Kumar Pal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 124 4581100
Direct : + 91 9958355881
Mobile : + 91 9958355881
Email : ashwinikumar.pal@indusind.com
Branch : Sewa Towers Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor,Sewa Towers, Phase IV, 
Gurugram - 122015



Growth Manager
Small Business Banking Group

M Mohamed Ashik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 7806882586
Mobile : + 91 7806882586
Email : M.Ashik@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

4th Floor, New No.34, (Old No.115-116), G.N. 
Chetty Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017



Manager - RCU - Onboarding, Credit Cards & PL
Credit & Risk - Cards & PL

Amit Rawat



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 124 4581100
Direct : + 91 9891324031
Mobile : + 91 9891324031
Email : Rawat.Amit@indusind.com
Branch : Sewa Towers Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor, Plot No - 18, Tower C, Sewa Tower, 
Sector - 18, Gurgaon - 122015



Regional Head - West UP
Government Banking Group

Aditya Prakash Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9911847373
Mobile : + 91 9911847373
Email : Aditya.Prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : Noida Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Ansal Arcade, Sector - 18, 
Noida, U.P - 201301



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Umer Hayat Wani



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9622214155
Mobile : + 91 9622214155
Email : Umer.Wani@indusind.com
Branch : Karan Nagar
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Karan Nagar Near The Habit Cafe And 
Grill - 190010



Growth Manager
Small Business Banking Group

M Mohanraj



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9787158178
Email : Mohanraj.M@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

4th Floor, New No.34, (Old No.115-116), G.N. 
Chetty Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017



Head Centralised Clearing - Bangalore
General Banking Operations

D Balaji



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 080 46677452
Direct : + 91 9986136584
Mobile : + 91 9986136584
Email : balajid@indusind.com
Branch : Embassy Heights Bengaluru Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D BalajiHead- Centralised Clearing Cell, 
Bengaluru 13/2, Embassy Heights, Unit #101 
& 101M,“B” Block, 3Rd Floor, Magrath Road, 
Bengaluru – 560025.



Relationship Manager
Corporate Sales

Uttam Kumar Sau



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 33 40380614
Direct : + 91 9874587595
Mobile : + 91 9874587595
Email : uttamkumar.sau@indusind.com
Branch : Salt Lake Sector V Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1St Floor, Arch Water Front Building, Gp 
Block, Sector – V, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700091



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Bejadu Kranthi Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9553367638
Mobile : + 91 9553367638
Email : Bejadu.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Street No 8 Habbsiguda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

7,71/3, Captain Veera Raja Reddy, 
Maheshwari Nagar, Street No - 8, Habsiguda, 
Telangana - 500007



Area Sales Manager
Healthcare Finance

Sujan Mandal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 33 40813300 
Mobile : + 91 9830484805
Email : Sujan.Mandal@indusind.com
Branch : Girish Park Kolkata Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Girish Park Branch, 243 C R Avenue, 3Rd 
Floor, Beside Girish Park Metro 2 No. Exit 
Gate, Kolkata - 700006



Sales Officer
Agri Business

Kuldeep Chouhan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9630597248
Mobile : + 91 9630597248
Email : Chouhan.Kuldeep@indusind.com
Branch : Banedia Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

House No. 113, Depalpur Rd, Ward No 3, 
Banedia, Madhya Pradesh - 453551



Key Account Manager
 

Ankit Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9996452444
Email : Ankit.MKumar@indusind.com
Branch : Chandigarh Sec 35 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 359-360, Sector 35 B, 
Chandigarh - 160022



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Gowtham Annadurai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8667823451
Mobile : + 91 8667823451
Email : Gowtham.Annadurai@indusind.com
Branch : Nanganallur Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,No25, 4Th Main 
Road,Nanganallur Chennai - 600061



Associate Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Clinton Thomas



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7356520865
Mobile : + 91 7356520865
Email : Clinton.Thomas@indusind.com
Branch : Kattappana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Near Head Post Office Idukkikkavala 
Kattappana Po Idukki 
Kerala - 685508
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